

SamaGen (Silymarin) 140 mg/each

Oral Tablets

FORMULA

Each uncoated tablet contains: Silymarin (140 mg), Excipients (q.s.)

DOSAGE AND USE

Adult dosage in terms of hepatoprotection is 420 mg/day of extract (standardized to 70-80% silymarin) three times a day for 6-8 weeks. Maintenance dose is 280 mg/day.

CATEGORY

Herbal supplement

USE OF SILYMARIN

Silymarin, or Milk Thistle, has been in long use as traditional medicine to support liver health.

SPECIAL PRECAUTIONS & WARNINGS

Pregnancy and breast-feeding: Not enough is known about the use of Milk Thistle during pregnancy and breastfeeding. Stay on the safe side and avoid use.

Allergy: Milk Thistle may cause an allergic reaction in people who are sensitive to the family of plants that include ragweed, chrysanthemums, marigolds, daisies, and many others. If you have allergies, be sure to check with your healthcare provider before taking milk thistle.

If you are taking any medication for liver, or estrogen pills, or anti-cholesterol drugs, or you are diabetic, consult with your physician whether you can take milk thistle

SIDE EFFECTS

Possible side effects: appetite loss, gas, heartburn, diarrhea, joint pain, nausea and indigestion with milk thistle use.

GENERAL INFORMATION

Silymarin, a flavonoid complex extracted from the seeds of Milk Thistle, has been used medicinally for centuries, most commonly for the treatment of liver and gallbladder disorders.

DISCLAIMERS

*Product statements have not been evaluated by the US FDA The product is not intended to treat, cure or prevent disease

PACKAGING

Box with 50 tablets of 140 mg

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a cool dry place below 30°C. Protect from light. Keep out of reach of children.

Sale only with Prescription.

Made in India